Possible F&A Consultants
Tim Lefkowicz
Huron Consulting Group
100 California Street
Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94111
P 415-395-1733
F 415-395-1705

Email: tlefkowicz@huronconsultinggroup.com
Amber Callahan

MAXIMUS, Inc.
1356 Beverly Road
McLean, VA  22101

Phone:  703-564-1097

Fax:  703-564-1170

Email:  ambercallahan@maximus.com

John B. Page

Partner

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
3800 Howard Hughes Parkway
Suite 650

Las Vegas, NV  89109

Phone:  702-691-5409

Fax:  702-691-5444

Email:  john.b.page@us.pwc.com

Steve Lichtenstein, Senior Manager

Education & Academic Medical Centers

BearingPoint, Inc.

500 E Middlefield Road

Mountainview, CA  94043

Office:  650-386-2744

Cell:  415-637-1096

Email:  steven.lichtenstein@bearingpoint.com
If possible, email cc:  Louis.Guin@bearingpoint.com and John.Richards@bearingpoint.com
Michael Legrand

KPMG LLP

Risk Advisory Services


400 Capitol Mall, Suite 800

Sacramento, CA  95814

916.551.3112 – Office

916.471.0267 – Fax

916.799.5828 – Cell

mlegrand@kpmg.com
Alex Weekes

ML Weekes & Company, PC

112 Strawberry Hill Ave, Suite G
Stamford, CT 06902
Phone (203) 458-0872
Cell:  203-257-5770
Fax (203) 738-1034
Email:  alex.weekes@mlweekes.com
Bob Wetzel

Deloitte

350 South Grand Avenue

Suite 200

Los Angeles, CA  90071-3462

Email:  bwetzel@deloitte.com
(Administrative Assistant - Jeannie Juhr, 213-996-4314)

 

Chelsea Ray

American Appraisal
411 East Wisconsin Avenue - Suite 1900
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202, USA 
Phone: (1-800-558-8650) Ext. 2212
Fax: (1-414-221-7065)
Email: cray@american-appraisal.com
(Kevin McHugh and Selena Fleming do this type of work)

Melvin E. Barnette & Associates

Melvin E. Barnette, President & Principal Consultant
805 Hopkins Avenue
Pendleton, SC 29670

Email: melvin@mbarnette.com
Telephone:  Office (864) 646-7622

Jim Vitale & Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 550

Johnstown, CO  80534

Phone:  303-475-2637

Fax:  877-349-4079

Email:  jimvitale@att.net
Bill Brophy 

5209 Stone Court

San Diego, CA 92115

Phone:  (619) 583-8211

Email:  bbrophy@cox.net
Peter Nestor

10312 Back Plains Dr
Las Vegas,  NV  89134-7400
(702) 243-3523 
Email:  nestorpw@cox.net
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